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W28 (WOKBIMR)

£H54548 & K OB W |
no| AB A il WA X @ # e |
XHAR ®8 Hihs THEm oo “ggg! N
BHEEMR(4~6R%) 270,000

1 4A28 |EEHRR Kyay #R&HrITTUX | . 250475 | 1/2 125,237 144763 | 1

2 4038 | REFRR S E— AR HVYIATox - 6,081 6,081 138682 | 2

3 4858 |IKER Bl (€37 b’ T £ 3 VAC PAVS 1,606 | 1/4 401 138281 | -3 -

4 48108 | REERER EBRSK (€2 97:14:: k37 ' 1,320 1,320 136961 | 4

5 48108 | REMAR R (€:3):14::F N* ] 5,350 5,350 131611 5

6 | 48138|LEER Bl GOV 125 ¢: 3 GARTAVS 3312 | 1/4 828| 130783 | 6

7 4R138 [LHR & SHZN KR & 7,055 7,055 123728 | 7

8 4A 250 |IKER HIoR 3t B AR () W AR TE 5 1033 | 1/4 258 123470 8

9 4F268 | HMAR F WREH SHME 6,800 6,800 116670 | 9
10| 4A268 | RHBAR e WRAH SHME 3,500 3,500 113170 | 10
1 4R 268 | RHMAR ;R BREL S —BHRNE 3400 | 3,400 109770 | 1

12 5A20 | LR RO —Firyb ik /A2 —HEF v 8410 8410| 101,360 | 12
13 58168 |IKFR ' ﬂ!#‘llﬁﬂﬁ' Y AV (¢ )] 10652 1/2 5,326 96,034 | 13

14| 58268 |BERER STLYHERR NTTI71F> A(H) 900 | 1/2 " 450 95584 | 14

15 6850 |IKEER ROV—Firyrt RHH27L—RBF oK) 2,980 2,980 92604 | 15

16 0 92,604 |

17 0 92,604

18 0 92,604

19 0 92,604

20 0 92,604

A h 13 270,000 312,874 177,396 92,604




K28 (WX

AM5%5A8 2 & & W
‘o . 2] B - X #H # o IARS
HHHE L HHhisk XU |om ﬁgﬂl HH
HAKRVEL 92,604
1 3A3NB|RHMAR B BRI SUNEEFNEH 21,168 21,168 71436 | 1
2 5828 |[KEER gime (€ r ' Tok_ £ -3 VAR FAVS 3168 | 1/4 792 70644 | 2
3 5088 |REARR Bar EXT VLTt 14,800 14,800 55844 | 3
4 5148 |[KER EHEHE 4 LA 28R &1 400 400 55444 | 4
5 50148 |HEMRAR JRED MR HEARERESRISH 32,860 32,860 22584 | 5
6 58168 |[KEER L3310 (€2 9V b’ T} £ -1 VAR PAVS 3456 | 1/4 864 21,720 6
7 58168 | RHMAR BER B SHMBRE 5,420 5,420 16300 | 7
8 58248 |BEHER BXRANEEEHRASOR |—RUAZEA BABAREES 15,000 15,000 1,300 8
9 50258 |REMAR HEHE FEHREOEEY 1,020 1,020 280 9
10 58268 | REMAR ot T HREH SHEME 6,800 6,800 -6520| 10
1" 5268 | BHMAR il T REAH SHME 4,000 4,000 -10520 | 11
12 58268 | RHEAR -1 T Bt S—B RS 3,400 3,400 -13920 | 12
13 58280 |[KBER L3 T (€ 9 e T E -3 VAN PAVS 3168 | 1/4 792 -14712 | 13
14| 5A308 | RHMERR BEARR (R B &S 660 660 -15372 | 14
15 5A308 | RHMAR EEA (BB A5 4,180 4,180 -19,552 | 15
16 6858 |IKEER 20 —Firyb BHH2O—HEF Vb 3,980 3,980 -23532| 16
17 sa 168 |[REER wHEEENS PELIAVZ/¢: 3 9,156 | 1/2 4578 -28,110 | 17
18 6A270 |REHER STLYNEER NTTI74F > R(#) 900 | 1/2 450 -28560 | 18
19 TR68 |IREER ROV—=Firur R BWHH2IOL—BF ) 2,530 2,530 -31,090 | 19
20 0 -31,090
A h L1 92,604 136,066 | - 123,694 -31,090




HA W28 (HOKRR)

SH5%6H 2 B K& &
NO A8 P il IR A8 * & = #3188 bl
XHIHE R 8 HHhisk el |mow| BEEOR ang| in
BIA&YRL -31,090

1 6A8E |REFRR 315!25'7—7)1; #REHYITTUF 7730 | 1/2 3,865 -34955 | 1
2 68108 |[REER L2 3:: [ (€2 9P Nup': o) § -3 WAR AV 3550 | 1/4 887 -35842 | 2
3 68208 |/REER Bl X —BE BRI/ (/R 3455 1/4 863 -36,705 | 3
4 6 A 2208 (L3R E51] Amazon.co,jp 3627 3627 -40332| 4
5 62681 | AR AR KEAR SHME 7.400 7,400 -47732| 5
6 6268 | HHMAR mane HEBH SHME 4,000 4,000 -51,732| 6
7 68268 | RHMAR L Bt 2 —BHREE 3,400 3,400 -55132| 7
8 7R68 |ILBER 20 —Firob ik ATV —HEF Ty 2,260 2,260 -57,392| 8
9 7R 188 [[KEER BERENE VIR H(H) 10531 1/2 5,265 -62657| 9
10 TR22A|AERRAR FTLyBER NTTO7 A+ A(H) 900 | 1/2 450 -63,107 | 10
1" 8A3A |KER BOL—Firub ik BHTEIL—HEF T yh(R) 2530 2,530 -65637 | 11
12 0 -65,637

13 0 -65,637

14 0 -65,637

15 0 -65,637

16 0 -65,637

17 0 -65,637

18 0 -65,637

19 0 -65,637

20 0 -65,637

A I L1y -31,090 49,383 34547 -65,637




A W2 (E6KBAR)

SH54%7A & & B W
NO AB " = IR A %A * & # #3188 ks
' HHIAE &8 % XHBE | mam &?ng! ans| Ee
BHEEBR(7~9A%) 270,000
HTAMRYVEL -65,637

1 TRATE|IEHER #ni HOX— BB MHER/ /(R 3851 | 1/4 962 203401 | 1
2 178 | RHEBAR B R AT 8,250 8,250 195,151 | 2
3 7A98 |IKER BHEHE EHRRBMER—REHIY 440 440 194711 3
4 1A 128 | LR At BESEHXSH 15,120 15,120 179591 | 4
5 TR198 | REHERR PAPEEE 2/ 4 (HYIdTox 11,930 11,930 167,661 | 5
6 TR228|[EHER 231 (BRX—BEWHER/ /3R 3619 1/4 904 166,757 | 6
7 7TH268 | RHBAR 3l T WEBH SHME 7,400 7,400 159,357 | 7
8 TA268 | RHMAR Fane RRAH SHME 4,000 4,000 155357 | 8
9 7268 | RHMAR wman Rt 2 —EHEE 3,400 3,400 151957 | 9
10 SA3H|LHER 29 —Fryb BHETI—HBFrvMER) 4,880 4,880 147,077 | 10
1 8A168 |[KFE3R HEBIEHS VIR 10,566 | 1/2 5,283 141,794 | 1
12 8A280 |WEHAR ATLYNEIER NTTO7 A+ A(#) 900 1/2 450 141344 | 12
13 0 141,344
14 0 141,344
15 0 141,344
16 0 141,344
17 0 141,344
18 0 141,344
19 0 141,344
20 0 141,344

A U\ L1 204,363 74,356 63,019 141,344




B2 (WOEBRFR)

AM54%8A = & & &
NO )= ] A il A% * & 'ﬁ #5088 ks
HHAH ] Hhs% THQE | mom ‘&gggf ang| ina
RARYEL 141,344

1 8A2A n:ﬁi L3104 (€29 b ToN 523 A% PRV 3454 | 1/4 863 140481 | 1
2 8ATH|RHEAR |FVs—1ootk Y IETUXx 9,548 9,548 130933 | 2
3 sR16E | LB ih HX— BB ERR/ /R 4107 | 1/4 1,026 120907 | 3
4 8A160 | RHMAR EEA #RRLE A5 2,750 2,750 127,157 | 4
5 8H168 | REERR EBAKK WAL E A 5 2,270 2,270 124887 5
6 88188 |[RHR BaWEMR SYANBHAELH 12,536 12,536 112351 6
7 8A258 | LR E3fi] Amazon.co,jp 4,836 4,836 107515 7
8 8288 | RHMAR R HRBH SHWE 7,900 7.900 99615| 8
9 8A28H | RHIAR ol L HREH SHME 4,000 4,000 95615 9
10 8A288 | RHMAR AL BRI —BHRWEE 3,400 3,400 92215| 10
11 8A308 [[KEER L2 3:: 10 (€35 St [0} §-3 VAR AV 3608 | 1/4 902 91,313 11
12 98198 |IKEER RN VIR () 10543 | 1/2 5271 86,042 | 12
13 98228 | AERAR STy EER NTTZ714+ 2 A(4%) 900 | 1/2 450 85592 | 13
14 0 85,592
15 0 85,592
16 0 85,592
17 0 85,592
18 0 85,592
19 0 85,592
20 0 85,592

A I it 141,344 69,852 55,752 85,592




BAE2S (H6RMFE)

Sf5%9A = i & &
o . 2] B - X H o ® o HEEANSE
XHER 28 X% xtnn_|miw| BEZHR 55| o
MARYEL 85,592

1 9A138 | REER L2313 HOX—EH /R (/R 3429 | 1/4 857 84735 1
2 9H208 | REBAR BHEA MRL B AIE 9,625 9,625 75110 | 2
3 98268 | RHWAR #Ete RRE# SHME 7.900 7,900 67,210 3
4 98268 | RHEAR A HREH SHME 4,000 4,000 63210 4
5 9H268 | RHBAR -] Bt 2—MBEES 3,400 3,400 59810 | 5
6 98278 [[KER Bl (€ 3r bt TN _F-1: AR AV 4345) 1/4 1,086 58724 | 6
7 98308 |[LEER L2 3i:: T4 (€37 e’ To)E-1 WA AV 4650 | 1/4 1,162 57562 | 7
8 1058 |[KEER RY—F iyt BHRH2O—RBF M) 2,440 2,440 55122 | 8
9 108168 |ILBER WEEEHE YIRS 10548 | 1/2 5,274 498481 9
10| 108248 |BEHALER ATLVEER NTTI74F 2 A(K) 900 | 1/2 450 49398 | 10
11 | 0 49,398
12 0 49,398
13 0 49,398
14 0 49,398
15 0 49,308
16 0 49,398
17 0 49,398
18 0 49,398
19 0 49,398
20 0 49,398

A I LLs 85,592 51,237 36,194 49,398




BT (B6SBAR)

FHSE10A & B & W

No| AB i = PN | > 4 ¥ 235188 kbl
ZHHAE CY: HHh % UM |@w ﬁggg! L
BHEEHR(10~12A%) 270,000
BIARVEL 49,398
1 1028 |HEHAR JRED SR KAXRES %2 32,860 32,860 286538 | 1
2 10A28 |REHARR B/ar EXITN—ThA&it 14,000 14,000 272538 | 2
3 10A 168 | KRR mam SR SHORN X 11,310 11,310 261,228 | 3
4 10A238 |[KEER > 3i:: T BOX— BB W HEM/ (/R 3469 | 1/4 867 260,361 | 4
5| 10A248|REMAR R {RRL B A TS 7,810 7,810 252551 | 5
6 10268 | AHBAR M WAERE RABIEE 7,900 7,900 244651 | 6
7 10268 | RHBAR e WRBH RAHFERE '4,000 4,000 240651 | 7
8 10A 268 | RHEAR it Xt 5 —W R 3,400 3,400 237251 | 8
9 10208 |[IREHARR HEHE FESRAEOREY 1,020 1,020 236231 | 9
10| 10A31H|[REERR DAINRYTH B#ERIKO 3740| 172 1,870 234361 | 10
11 11A6H|KER BO—Firort BHHFI—HETF V) 2,170 _‘ 2,170 232,191 | 11
12| 118168 |LER BEREHS YIRIRUY(#) 10497 | 1/2 5,248 226943 | 12
13| 1128 |WMEHER ATLYMEER NTTZ74+ R (#) 900 | 1/2 450 226,493 | 13
14 0 226,493
15 0 226,493
16 0 226,493
17 0 226,493
18 0 226,493
19 0 226,493
20 0 226;493
10 A h .13 319,398 103,076 92,905 226,493




RIAH2S (H6KBFR)

|HMS5E11AH = & Mk ¥
No| AB " ol Al X H W - g 251
ZHER 28 HHhisk XHRE | wow Egg_gi L
B ARYVBL 226,493

1 11878 | KBSk L 3: T (€Il 15 ¢ -3 VACPAVS 3198 | 1/4 799 225694 | 1
2 118228 | KEER BHENE 1’578 600 600 225004 | 2
3 118248 |GEER L2 3i:: 1A HOR—BEEHRE/ (/X 3475| 1/4 868 224226 | 3
4 11258 /KBS ErEHE Zouri—YNew' sk 800 800 223426 | 4
5 11278 |RHMAR et RABR RARFESE 7,900 7.900 215526 | 5
6 118278 i*—’rﬂ)_\i wmER HRAHK RARFEE 4,000 4,000 211526 | 6
7 11A278 | RHMAR e BRI -BHEE 3,400 3,400 208,126 | "7
8 12858 |[KEER RO —F iy BHGIIV—HEF IR 1,360 1,360 206,766 | 8
9 12A258 | BAEHAER ATLyhEESR NTTI71F 2 A () 900 | 1/2 450 206316 | 9
10 18298 |[REER mEEENE VIRV H(k) 13723 | 1/2 6,861 199,455 | 10
1 0 199,455

12 0 199,455

13 0 199,455

14 0 199,455

15 0 199,455

16 0 199,455

17 0 199,455

18 0 199,455

19 0 199,455

20 0 199,455

11 A M g 226,493 39,356 27,038 199,455




HRAE2E (EOKBARK)

HFfI5E12A 2 B & W
no| BAE " a AR X W M oo |8
FHHAE 28 HHi% xHRE |mw ﬂigggi ans| ina
ATARYEL 199,455
1| 12828 |mms RENS ' FORTPNAREY 600 600| 198855 | 1
2 | 12R11B|IKER ERENE BR2 K —EBE 94,500 94,500 104,355 | 2
3| 12R148 |IKHER L2 1o HR—EBHEHRE/ (/IR 3978 | 1/4 994 103361 | 3
4 | 128178 |IKEER EEHE BHHE MM TR 770 770 102591 | 4
5| 12A238 |IKBER 2Ho—K @R Y — 5,950 5,950 96641| 5
6 | 12A258 | REBAR ER WAL 7,018 7,018 89623 | 6
7 12258 | REHERR EHERAGK R XS 2,200 2,200 87423 | 7
8 | 128268 |RHMAR ANt HRAE RBNREE 7,900 7,900 79523 | 8
9 | 128268 | REBAR HER HRAH FMRFEE 4,000 4,000 75523 | 9
10| 12R268 | HHBAR R | BT/ S —EHREE 3,400 3,400 72,123 | 10
11| 12R278|IEHER Bl FHX—BH BRI/ /(R 3191 1/4 797 71326 | 11
12| 12278 | RHBAR 310 AL B A 6,490 6,490 64836 | 12
13| 128278 |E#\R - BEREMRIR AR P AEOR 49,500 49,500 15336 | 13
14| 128208 |GEES Lid Bk 1’5l 1,000 1,000 14,336 | 14
15| 128208 |EEER ROV—Firyr EHHFL—HRBEF Ty 2,710 2,710 11626 | 15
16 28278 |[KER RN VIR () 11,702 1/2 5,851 5775 | 16
17 2858 |IKEER BO—Firyb Rk HHHEOV—{BEF 7V 1,900 1,900 3875 | 17
18 0 3875
19 0 3875
20 0 3,875
12 R U\ L) 199,455 206,809 195,580 3875




W28 (WOKBAR)

SH6E1A = & & W
NO AB » = IRAKE * & #3188 il
HHAE &8 % el |oow| BEERR 95%| inx
BEZEHR(~3A%) 270,000
AARYEL 3,875

1 1ANB|LEER HMEWEER SOANBEX & 11,447 11,447 262,428 | 1
2 1A1718|RER Bl HX—BEWHE/ (/R 4515| 1/4 1,128 261,300 | 2
3 1A248 | REBAR BER MRS 5577 5,577 255,723 | 3
4 18248 | RE{ERR EXALK RAL A E 2,094 2,094 253629 | 4
5 18268 | REMAR R WAAR RBIRESE 7,900 7,900 245729 5
6 1A268 | RHBAR it T REAHR RARFEE 4,000 4,000 241729 6
7 1A268 | REHBAR ;L WAL SRR 3,400 3,400 238329 | 7
8 1A318| LR HIIAR FRNGT L —T Y —E AWE R HESS 1680 | 1/4 420 237,909 | 8
9 3R278| LBk mHEIEES VIR 11,332 1/2 5,666 232243 9
10 0 232,243
" 0 232,243
12 0 232,243
13 0 232,243
14 0 232,243
15 0 232,243
16 0 232,243
17 0 232,243
18 0 232,243
19 0 232,243
20 0 232,243

A " .1 273,875 51,945 41,632 232,243




BREE2E (FOFKBARK)

AM6E2AH £ B & W
No| AB8 w ol AN X M 8’ - HAES
AR R HHi% XHEE |@aw ﬁgggi 95| iz
MARYVEL 232,243
1 2828 | REERR TV =291 EYVYIFTFo* 12,379 12,379 219864 | 1
2 2A38|K#RR% ERTH TS Y IFTU*x 1947 | 172 973 218891 | 2
3 2868 |IEER L 3:: [ EX—BEHBEHRE/ (/LR 4116 | 1/4 1,029 217862 3
4 2R78 |IK#R B BABEHRSEH 15,820 15,820 202042 | 4
5 2A138 |[LER ixH BABEHRASH 10,920 10,920 191,122 5
6 2138 | REHBAR E £ 1) Amazon.co,jp 633 633 190489 | 6
7 2R14B | RHBAR TR B SR BAKRE 3,905 3,905 186,584 | 7
8 28218 | REBAR BER KX SH AR BXRE 12,078 12,078 174506 | 8
9 28248 |[KER B HOX—EEEHFER/ (/3R 3337| 1/4 834|  173672| 9
10 28268 | RHBAR LI HRAHE RAEFEE 7,900 7,900 165772 | 10
1 2F268 | REBAR AL HRAH RARESE 4,000 4,000 161,772 | 11
12 28268 | REMAR wmas BEL 2B/ 3,400 3,400 158372 12
13 48308 | KR MEREHE VIR H#E) 11,326 | 1/2 5,663 152,709 | 13
14 0 152,709
15 0 152,709
16 0 152,709
17 0 152,709
18 0 152,709
19 0 152,709
20 0 152,709
2 A M L1 232,243 91,761 79,534 152,709




HAW2E (H6KAMR)

AH6EIA = B & W
no| AR i il AR x 4 & o |5EP
XHIAE &8 X% THBE  |mam ag_ggl g §n§
HIAKYVEL 152,709
1 2R278 [REHARR XER-EAR BRRHIRNE KU IY—UXL&E—LA 42,400 42,400 110309 [ 1
2 3828 |IKER BHEHS 13518 700 700 109,609 | 2
3 3R9B | KER L3308 S $5hM 800 800 108,809 | 3
4 3A9H|LHER L:3:: [ HOX— BB WA/ /3R 4298 | 1/4 1074  107735| 4
5 3A168 |LEER BHEHE BRABAYER 440 440 107,295| 5
6 3A218|LEER L5 ;[ HOX— BB B R/ /1R 3469 | 1/4 867 106,428 | 6
7 3A268 | RHMAR i T HRAH FBIRFEE 7,900 7,900 98528 | 7
8 30268 |WHBAR wmt HEEH FRARTFERE 4,000 4,000 94528 | 8
9 3A268 | REBEAR MR KX I—BHREE 3,400 3,400 91128 | 9
10 3F27B|REARR BHER RN wHMRARARE 30,000 30,000 61,128 | 10
11 38278 |(REARR HEHE HEFREOEE 1,020 1,020 60,108 | 11
12 58278 |IKEER mEEENE Vol AW/ 10 ) 1313|172 5,656 54452 | 12
13 0 54,452
14 GBS RIRGEER 175 175 54,277
15 RHERR KRB ER 26,524 26,524 27,753
16 RHBAR SMRIGEER 36,875 36,875 -9,122
17 0 -9,122
18 0 -9,122
19 0 -9,122
20 0 -9,122
A i &t 152,709 173314 161,831 -9,122




